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www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
330003-60
623564-00
604484-00
631563-00
610107-00
623617-00
640579-00
623580-00

623586-00SV

625414-00
623618-00
330065-13
385676-01
646976-00
651376-00
646006-00
641216-00

611202-00SV

397661-01
643772-00
631609-00

633257-00SV

636226-00
330019-25
330019-04

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DC413KL Typel

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING

PINION

NUT

BOOT

BEARING SUPPORT
FELT SEAL

FAN BAFFLE

BRG. RETAINER
GEAR CASE ASSY.
GEAR CASE COVER
GASKET

SCREW

SCREW
BUTTON,LOCK-OFF
NAMEPLATE
LABEL, ID

SWITCH

MAGNET RING
GUARD

GUARD

SCREW

BACKING FLANGE
NUT
SCREW,THD.FORM
SCREW,PLASTITE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
87
88
92
93
800
800
856
861
866
871

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

647040-00
610126-00
401680-00
149142-00
633044-00
633043-00
761995-01
283484-01
DW8062
647578-00
DC9280
DC9000

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

PartsList for DC413KL Typel

Description

WIRING HARNESS
BRUSH BOX
WRENCH
HANDLE,SIDE

O-RING
O-RING

GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
WHEEL,CUT-OFF

KITBOX

BATTERY PACK
CHARGER

Fax: 760 747 2626
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